Position

Deputy Superintendent, Ess

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Elkins Elementary

Elkins Elementary

Elkins Elementary
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary
Reeds Creek Elementary

Reeds Creek Elementary

Department

Administrators Certificated

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

School Board
School Board
School Board
School Board
School Board
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$139,003

$520

$520

$480

$440

$240

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,576

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,800
$9,800
$9,800
$9,800
$9,800
$0

$0

$0
$2,412
$10,156
$10,156
$1,920
$10,156
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
Board of Trustees
President
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Reeds Creek Elementary
Reeds Creek Elementary
Reeds Creek Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary

Red Bluff Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board of Trustee
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board of Trustee
Board of Trustee
Board of Trustee

Board of Trustee

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



