Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Superintendent, Ess		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Certificated	\$139,003	\$16,576
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Board Member	\$520	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Board Member	\$520	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Board Member	\$480	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Board Member	\$440	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Board Member	\$240	\$0
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$9,800
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$9,800
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$9,800
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$9,800
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$9,800
Board Member		Elkins Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Elkins Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Elkins Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Evergreen Union	Board	\$0	\$2,412
Board Member		Evergreen Union	Board	\$0	\$10,156
Board Member		Evergreen Union	Board	\$0	\$10,156
Board Member		Evergreen Union	Board	\$0	\$1,920
Board Member		Evergreen Union	Board	\$0	\$10,156
Board Member		Kirkwood Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Kirkwood Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Kirkwood Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Kirkwood Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Kirkwood Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Reeds Creek Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Reeds Creek Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Reeds Creek Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reeds Creek Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reeds Creek Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Antelope Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Antelope Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Antelope Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Antelope Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board of Trustees	Antelope Elementary	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Board of Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Gerber Union Elementary	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Gerber Union Elementary	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Gerber Union Elementary	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Gerber Union Elementary	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Gerber Union Elementary	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Board of Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Board of Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Board of Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Red Bluff Union Elementary	Board of Trustee	\$0	\$0